Wall-mounted speakers
FP2-P78120RHW
info@fiontu.com fiontuav.com
System Type Two-way, two-driver bass-reflex speaker
Frequency Response 65Hz-20kHz ±3dB
Sensitivity 96dB/1W/1M@±2dB
Rated Power 120W/8Ω
Peak Power 180W/8Ω
Tweeter 3" x 2
Woofer 8" x 1
SPL 119dB
Connector 2-pin HiFi cable box
Dimensions 445*295*255mm
Weight 7.35kg
Outer packaging size 510*460*405MM
1. Utilizing cutting-edge speaker design concepts, this speaker features a two-way circuit design
2. Exterior features a baked-on lacquer finish for a clear, layered sound
3. Smooth, transparent mid- and high-frequency sound without distortion. The drivers utilize genuine Taiwanese paper
cones and voice coils made of heat-resistant fiberglass
4. Enhanced safety and reliability, suitable for conference rooms, classrooms, and other spaces
Feature:
Specification: